

Mat 562/2022
(J.O. Code UID No. WB00777)

12 / 13.02.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

None of the parties takes any step due to resolution taken by the local Court Bar Association.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix 04.05.2024 for appearance.

Addl. District & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court No. 2
Basirhat, North 24 Parganas.